Duifkampioenschap (4 uit 5 vl.)

P.V.De Combinatie - Eindstand Vitesse

Aantal liefhebbers: 32

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 394

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1835.9146
2 1835.0171
3 1835.1380
4 1835.0171
5 1835.9002
6 1835.0562
7 1835.0171
8 1835.0562
9 1835.9001
10 1835.9103
11 1835.9065
12 1835.0511
13 1835.0511
14 1835.9065
15 1835.0511
16 1835.0511
17 1835.9146
18 1835.0171
19 1835.9002
20 1835.9001
21 1835.9001
22 1835.0171
23 1835.0198
24 1835.1380
25 1835.9081
26 1835.0511
27 1835.9001
28 1835.9103
29 1835.9001
30 1835.0511
31 1835.9146
32 1835.0171
33 1835.9103
34 1835.0961
35 1835.0562
36 1835.9002
37 1835.0171
38 1835.0171
39 1835.0775
40 1835.9103
41 1835.0171
42 1835.9103
43 1835.9103
44 1835.0171
45 1835.9146
46 1835.0562
47 1835.9146
48 1835.9103
49 1835.0171
50 1835.1347

Comb Wielemaker
G. Baan

P. Noorman

G. Baan

A. Al Housini en zn
J.M. Daane

G. Baan

J.M. Daane

P & P Borremans
Comb Beekman & zn
Comb Houmes A. & Zn
G.C. van Boven

G.C. van Boven
Comb Houmes A. & Zn
G.C. van Boven

G.C. van Boven
Comb Wielemaker
G. Baan

A. Al Housini en zn

P & P Borremans

P & P Borremans

G. Baan

D.J. Beekman

P. Noorman
Comb.Huige-Schotanus
G.C. van Boven

P & P Borremans
Comb Beekman & zn
P & P Borremans
G.C. van Boven
Comb Wielemaker
G. Baan

Comb Beekman & zn
M. Bugajski

J.M. Daane

A. Al Housini en zn
G. Baan

G. Baan

S. Jasperse

Comb Beekman & zn
G. Baan

Comb Beekman & zn
Comb Beekman & zn
G. Baan

Comb Wielemaker
J.M. Daane

Comb Wielemaker
Comb Beekman & zn
G. Baan

Huib Balthazar

Oost Souburg
Middelburg
Serooskerke
Middelburg
Middelburg
West Souburg
Middelburg
West Souburg
Oost-Souburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Oost Souburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Oost-Souburg
Oost-Souburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Serooskerke
Middelburg
Middelburg
Oost-Souburg
Middelburg
Oost-Souburg
Middelburg
Oost Souburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
West Souburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Koudekerke
Middelburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Oost Souburg
West Souburg
Oost Souburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Koudekerke

NL 20-7023801
NL 20-2020517
NL 20-1525701
NL 20-2020546
NL 20-2020693
NL 19-1714621
NL 20-2020563
NL 20-1540570
NL 20-2021047
NL 20-1540248
NL 20-1540923
NL 19-1715024
NL 19-1715028
NL 17-3708209
NL 20-1540381
NL 20-1540375
NL 18-3824798
NL 20-2020541
NL 20-1540917
NL 19-1713927
NL 19-1713938
NL 19-3905403
NL 19-1235757
NL 19-3905115
NL 19-1714728
NL 20-1540378
NL 18-5180417
NL 19-1714377
NL 19-1715127
NL 17-1329860
NL 20-2021092
NL 20-2020514
NL 20-1540264
NL 20-2020619
NL 19-1714633
NL 20-2020629
NL 20-2020550
NL 20-2020527
NL 20-2020732
NL 20-1540250
NL 19-3905393
NL 19-1714341
NL 19-1714343
NL 19-3905418
NL 19-3905522
NL 20-1540584
NL 19-3904995
NL 20-1540277
NL 20-1540337
NL 20-1539770
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3657,1
3074,6
2899,7
28729
2809,2
27749
27472
26927
2664,9
2618,7
2557,5
2549,2
2506,0
24717
24677
2461,8
2436,1
2364,1
2339,4
2300,9
2300,6
2274,0
2218,0
2188,6
2165,8
2162,9
2161,3
2156,2
21491
2136,5
2055,3
2050,1
2030,5
2010,8
2000,9
1984,9
1922,6
1920,6
1919,0
1897,3
1888,3
1868,4
1866,6
1863,6
1857,3
1845,0
1836,5
1832,9
1831,1
1826,1
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